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TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
THIRD MEETING
of the

MILITARY AND VETERANS' AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

August 19, 2021
Truth or Consequences Civic Center
400 West Fourth Street
Truth or Consequences

Thursday, August 19

9:30 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15 am.

12:00 noon

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
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)

3)

4

)

Welcome and Introductions

AmericaServes Program
—Greg Seeley
—Michelle Peacock

Veterans Courts

—Rodolpho "Rudy" S. Martinez

—Jennie Becerra

—NMichael Renteria, District Attorney, Sixth Judicial District

United States Department of Defense State Liaison Office
—Dale Vande Hey, South Central Regional Liaison, State Liaison Office,
United States Department of Defense

Lunch

Mesilla Valley Community of Hope
—Kat McClure, Veteran Services Coordinator, Mesilla Valley Community
of Hope

White Sands Missile Range Update

—Brigadier General Eric Little, Commanding General, White Sands Missile
Range

—Command Sergeant Major Christopher Prosser, Command Sergeant
Major, White Sands Missile Range

Adjourn


https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=8/19/2021&ItemNumber=1
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https://www.nmlegis.gov/Committee/Handouts?CommitteeCode=MVAC&Date=8/19/2021&ItemNumber=4
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