Revised: August 17, 2021

TENTATIVE AGENDA for the THIRD MEETING of the MILITARY AND VETERANS' AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

August 19, 2021 Truth or Consequences Civic Center 400 West Fourth Street Truth or Consequences

Thursday, August 19

9:30 a.m.		Welcome and Introductions
9:35 a.m.	(1)	AmericaServes Program —Greg Seeley —Michelle Peacock
10:15 a.m.	(2)	Veterans Courts —Rodolpho "Rudy" S. Martinez —Jennie Becerra —Michael Renteria, District Attorney, Sixth Judicial District
11:15 a.m.	(3)	 United States Department of Defense State Liaison Office —Dale Vande Hey, South Central Regional Liaison, State Liaison Office, United States Department of Defense
12:00 noon		Lunch
1:30 p.m.	(4)	Mesilla Valley Community of Hope —Kat McClure, Veteran Services Coordinator, Mesilla Valley Community of Hope
2:15 p.m.	(5)	 White Sands Missile Range Update —Brigadier General Eric Little, Commanding General, White Sands Missile Range —Command Sergeant Major Christopher Prosser, Command Sergeant Major, White Sands Missile Range
3:15 p.m.		Adjourn